Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs

[FINA quotation]

Record du Monde: 2:05.95 Zac STUBBLETY-COOK (1999) AUS 19/05/2022 ADELAIDE
Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Anton CHUPKOV (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
Monaco Record: 2:07.56 Ippei WATANABE (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

Mare Nostrum Record: 2:07.23 Arno KAMMINGA (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA

Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 20/05/2023]

QFA 1. Andrius SIDLAUSKAS 1997 LTU LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.68 2:13.51 839 pts
50m: 30.03 (30.03) 100 m: 1:03.86 (33.83) [1.03.86] 150m: 1:38.08 (34.22) 200 m: 2:13.51 (35.43) [1:09.65]
QFA 2. Adam John CHILLINGWORTH 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... +0.62 2:14.45 822 pts
50m: 31.19 (31.19) 100 m: 1:.05.50 (34.31) [1.0550] 150m: 1:40.05 (34.55) 200m: 2:14.45 (34.40) [1:08.95]
QFA 3. Angus MENZIES 2002 AUS KNOX +0.67 2:14.54 820 pts
50m: 31.00 (31.00) 100 m: 1:05.47 (34.47) [1.0547] 150m: 1:39.82 (34.35) 200m: 2:1454 (34.72) [1:09.07]
QFA 4. Melaine LAINE 2001 FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION +0.61 2:14.92 813 pts
50m: 31.38 (31.38) 100m: 1:05.39 (34.01) [1.0539] 150m: 1:39.81 (34.42) 200m: 2:1492 (35.11) [1:09.53]
QFA 5. Luka MLADENOVIC 2004 AUT AUSTRIA +0.66 2:15.31 806 pts
50m: 30.42 (30.42) 100m: 1:04.99 (34.57) [1.0499] 150m: 1:40.10 (35.11) 200 m: 2:15.31 (35.21) [1:10.32]
QFA 6. Anton MCKEE 1993 ISL ICELANDIC SWIMMING ASSOCIATION  +0.62 2:15.37 805 pts
50m: 30.40 (30.40) 100 m: 1:04.57 (34.17) [1.0457] 150m: 1:39.53 (34.96) 200 m: 2:15.37 (35.84) [1:10.80]
QFA 7. Ippei WATANABE 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.73 2:15.42 804 pts
50m: 30.26  (30.26) 100 m: 1:05.28 (35.02) [1.05.28] 150m: 1:40.73 (35.45) 200m: 2:15.42 (34.69) [1:10.14]
QFA 8. Riku YAMAGUCHI 2005 JPN JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.66 2:15.53 802 pts
50m: 31.07 (31.07) 100 m: 1:.05.72 (34.65) [1.05.72] 150m: 1:40.24 (34.52) 200 m: 2:15.53 (35.29) [1:09.81]
QFB 9. Dawid WIEKIERA 2002 POL POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.69 2:15.70 799 pts
50m: 30.50 (30.50) 100 m: 1:05.32 (34.82) [1.0532] 150m: 1:40.70 (35.38) 200m: 2:15.70 (35.00) [1:10.38]
QFB  10. Brayden TAIVASSALO 2004 CAN SWIMMING CANADA +0.67 2:15.94 795 pts
50m: 30.68 (30.68) 100m: 1:04.98 (34.30) [1.0498] 150m: 1:40.25 (35.27) 200m: 2:15.94 (35.69) [1:10.96]
QFB  11. Sai-Ting-Adam MAK 2006 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... +0.66 2:17.18 773 pts
50m: 31.37 (31.37) 100m: 1:06.35 (34.98) [1.06.35] 150m: 1:41.87 (35.52) 200m: 2:17.18 (35.31) [1:10.83]
QFB 12. Alex CASTEJON RAMIREZ 1998 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA NATACIO +0.64 2:17.68 765 pts
50m: 30.68 (30.68) 100 m: 1:05.13 (34.45) [1.05.13] 150m: 1:40.80 (35.67) 200m: 2:17.68 (36.88) [1:12.55]
QFB  13. Benson WONG 2002 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... +0.67 2:19.50 735pts
50m: 32.32 (32.32) 100 m: 1:07.83 (35.51) [1.07.83] 150m: 1:43.64 (35.81) 200 m: 2:19.50 (35.86) [1:11.67]
QFB 14, James DERGOUSOFF 1996 CAN SWIMMING CANADA +0.69 2:20.93 713 pts
50m: 31.68 (31.68) 100m: 1:.07.46 (35.78) [1.07.46] 150m: 1:43.78 (36.32) 200 m: 2:20.93 (37.15) [1:13.47]
QFB 15, Hugo LEMESLE 2002 FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION +0.67 2:22.58 689 pts
50m: 31.69 (31.69) 100 m: 1:07.44 (35.75) [1.07.44] 150m: 1:4453 (37.09) 200 m: 2:22.58 (38.05) [1:15.14]
QFB  16. Emilien MATTENET 2000 FRA CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES NATATION +0.76 2:23.35 678 pts
50m: 32.30 (32.30) 100m: 1:08.41 (36.11) [1.08.41] 150m: 1:45.82 (37.41) 200m: 2:23.35 (37.53) [1:14.94]

17. Mattia SBACCHIS 2002 ITA QSWIM SSD AR.L. +0.71 2:28.63 608 pts
50m: 32.94 (32.94) 100 m: 1:10.47 (37.53) [1:10.47] 150m: 1:49.09 (38.62) 200m: 2:28.63 (39.54) [1:18.16]
18. Maxime LOPEZ 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION +0.66 2:29.61 596 pts
50m: 34.42 (34.42) 100 m: 1:12.32 (37.90) [1:12.32] 150m: 1:51.05 (38.73) 200m: 2:29.61 (38.56) [1:17.29]
--- Jonathan REITER 2002 USA  USA SWIMMING / HAWAIIAN SWIMMING... DSQ
--- Nicolo MARTINENGHI 1999 ITA CC ANIENE DNS dec
---  Benson WONG 2002 CHN HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... DNS dec
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